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1976 STATE CROSS COUNTRY MERT --— CLASS A

TOP 15 INDIVIDUALS

NAME
Mueller
Terry Donahue
Tom Clennon
Mark Capelle
Don Weber
T;m Rattin
John Riley
Victor Burns
T§m Tack
Greg Barker
Dave James
Brian ﬁlam
Rich Tucker

Grep Hogg

Kelly Egger

SCHOOL

Winmebago
Méntini
Mincoka
St. Paul

4/’
Robinsons”

5t. Anne

Hinonk—DanaﬂRutland

Lebanon

Maronion Milicary
Wiﬁnebago
Pleasant Plains
Farmington
Gfeenfield
Lebanon .

Mbnmogth

TIME

14:46.5
14:49
14:54
14:56
14:58
15:617
15:04__
15;08
15:09
15:11
15:12
15:12
15:13
15:14

15121




.1976 STATE CROSS COUNTRY MEERT-CLASS A

saooL  goliks
|~ 1. LEBANON ~ 5
k ~2. winsesaco |13
R - 3. ranumveron 1135
K =~ 4. prawo \§%
K - 5. MARMION MILTTARY| 37
F —6. PAIRFIELD | X

F - 1.
L —1a.
L~ 13,
k- 14
K- 15.
F — 16.
F - 1.
R~ 1s.

F - 19.

L - 20,

ELMwooD , Wi,

TEAM SCORES

FIVE PLACE FINISHERS

5,10,13,27,41,46,110
1,7,40,44,47,82,85,
8,15,18,32,80,88,95
11,12,29,51,54,118,132
6,16,39,55,96,113
28,34,37,57,67,87,89

20,23,61,62,65,81,104

MINONK-~DANA-RUTLAND Y8~ 4,30,31,69,101,107,111

st. ANRE || 40
cLEwooD |y b
3LUE MouND | | O}
GREENFIELD |' Q5
MARTSSA | § )
BEECHER -
TIMOTHY CHRISTIAN
ST. ANTHONY
ROBINSON
PROPHETSTOWN
METROPOLIS

TRIAD

3,24,60,63,36,117,131
25,26,48,64,92,114,116
14,38,56,74,75,84,103
9,42,70,71,83,121,125
19,50,59,72,77,105,127
17,43,53,68,97,102,126
22,35, 66,100,108,130
33,73;78,79,112,119
2,52,90,109,124
36,49,93,94,106,123
21,45,76,120,122,133,134

58,91,98,99,115,128,129,
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9.
10.
i1,
iz,
13,
e
15.
16.
17.
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19,
20.
21.
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23.
24,
25.
26,
27.
23.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

35..

36.
37.
38.
39,
40,
41,
42.

43! .

44,
45.
46,
AT.
48,
49,
50.
51.
S5%.
53.
54.
55.

1
2
3.
4
[ 4

HAIE

Mueller
Terry DerSug
Tom Clannon
Mark Capella
Don Uaber
Tin Rattin
John Rilay
Victor Burns
Tom Taclk
Greg Barker
Dave James
Brian Llam
Rich Tucker
Grzg Hogpe
Kelly Lgper
Pater Lortis
ifike Kapp
Bill Host:ztler
Scctt Griterw
Rich Heaton
Stavz Jent
Jeff lse
ika Jackson
Grag Grubb
NDavsz Johns
Joz Loran

on otliukg

Howay Ludington

1ike Root
Daryl Dorch
Ltad Maus
John Plummer
Steve Jonndinpgs
Bill Yasson
John Munk
logar Hundley
Hark Kissze
Dave Statlar
Bobby Evans
Jeif Jones
Terry Crunden
Jobhn Simpson
Bob McQuada
Hoal Bell
Iark Vesrs
John Hoeskstyra
Terzry Snider
Lloyd Uolford
Greg Schuette
Russ¢ll Scotf
Jim Hoskstra
Larry Kamm
Joel Helinnesy
Stave Bolding
Bart ‘Tucker

- 1976 STATE CROSS COUNTRY 1EET--CLASS A

-

FINAL RESULTS

SCHIo0L

Vinnzbago =~ Sv
Tiontind ~ &
Tinooka « Y
St. Paul "3}-
Robinson - ¥
8t Anae —-§
ilinonk~Dana-Rutland — ¢ o
Lsbhanon -

Marmion Military —Tp,
Uinnebago = .
Pleasant Plaing =S¢
Farmington =

Greenfield -
memm—S@S°Fk
Honmouth =~ J e~

i

Univ, of Chicaso H., 8, ~§
Hewman Central Catholic=— ¢

Roanoks-Banson =Gy
Plano — g
Rockridgeof'\s‘\
Plano-fS\.

Lebanon - ¥

Bluz ijound ﬂgopb\
Stillman Valley~<opk
Farmington =S¢«

larmion iftilitary - Se
Bzachsy -

Farmington = Sep\,
Harissa ~

Elmvood = T .
Mater Dei = G o k
Toledo~Cumberland --T o
letrepolis =G

I1lird Bluffs -
Timothy Christian =
Harrensburg-Latham = Te
Elmrood —Sapw

St. Annz - ok
Glenwood =¥

Glenweod —S°P\\
j.zbanon W

Plano =S
Minank—ﬁanamﬁutland'-§m~

Minonk-Dana-~Rutland —¢ OP"\

Chicago Christian-3 e
Chaster —~ Qv

Farmington =S¢

St. Anthonye

Fairfiecld -35 ¢

Timothy Chyistian wgofﬂ\
Prophatstoun ~Qe

Niantic-Harristown —&of\

Fairfizld Ko
Blue llound .S¢

MM NN OWON LD w o M e

s |l el ot
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16
17
18
19
20

21
%
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35

37
38

TIME

14:46.5

14:49
14:54
14:56
14:58
15:01
15:04
15:08
15:09
15:11
15:12
15:12
15:13
15:14
15:21
15127
15:23
15:25
15:25
15:28
15:29
15:31
15:32
15:34
15:35
15:36
15:37
15:38
15:38
15:39
15:40
15:43
15:44
15:44
15:45
15:49
15:50
15:52
15;52
15:53
15:53
15:54
15:55
15:56
15:57
15:58
15:59
16.00
16:01
16:01
16:02
16.02
16:02
16:05
16:06

by
16
Y



GVIRALL
PLACE

56.
57.
58.
59.
60,
61,
62.
63.
64,
65.
66.
67,
63.
69,
70.
71
72.
73.
74,
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
£0,
81.
82,
a3.
84,
35.
B4.
87.
83.
a9,
90,
91.
92,
g3.
84,
95.
26,
97.
98.
G9.
100.
101,
102.
103,
N4,
105,
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111,
112,

NAME

Andrew McKay
a C er

Chuck Rutherford
Jeff Lounsberry
Steve Pembrook
Lulgi Buffone
Mike Eickman
Mike Burger
Randy Johnston
Harvey Thomas
Bruce Johnson
Ronald Bowman
Tom Shipp
Stewart Milam
James Huettd
Mike Bachelor
Kevin 0° Grady
Mike Hubbard
Miguel d' Escoto

ary JACREsn
Jim Gifford
Jim Taylor
Jeff Lloyd
Joe DeNoyer
Dan Morland
Dan Harlan
Gale Donton
Doug Stratton
Brian McAlister
D. Vandervrvelde
Don Meeks
Henry Nykaza
Brian Folkerts
Steve Decker
Rich Young
Bill Davis
Jeff Weis
Doug Collier
Kelly Armstrong
Gary Bremer
Bill Lloyd
Dan Teldhake
Mike Longsworth
Dave Ludington
Rod Andrews
Steve Larson
Randy Margeson
Tom Dalluge
Jerry Langley
John Meltzer
Dwayne Parrent
Timm Roberts
Tim Wiser
Richavd Andrus
Steve Touchette
Mark Fappas
Randy Sharer

SCHOOL

Marmion Military = TJ¢

Winnebago = SQPK
Lebanon—.sr‘
Petersburg-Porta-qrr
Greenfieldi:xr-
BeechermSe
Winnebago «g\; k
West Richlard —%p
Metropolis «§w
LebanoL wSy=
Winnebago = Fro sh
Glenwood =S oV
Prophetstown =S Fh
Mariesa -T -

Planc = S

Robinson = § ¢

BeechsY w Ft‘os\\
Plano -Ir .
Marmion Military ~Soph
Blue Mound ~Se
Fairfield =S¢

Trald =Qa@W

Marissa =\ e

St., Anne= T
Elmwood = S¢

Elmwood =~ Fea s\

St. Anne "SOF\'\
Glenwoode e

Elmwood =%

Timothy Christian-,xr-
Fairfieldw S,‘a\
Beecher « { ¢
Minonk-Dana~-Rutland -']' -
Greenfield = ¢ '
Greenfield = &o‘a\\
Marisss = SOP\'\

St. Anthony_,&op\\
Blue Mound —S.el
Blue Mound ~§n
Metropolis = Ffosh
Marissa = e

St. Anthony -Qofk ]
St. Anothony - Ftog\a
Farmington 'S°Pk
Elmwood = Fh:s\\
Winnebago o %
Greenfield '-%;r‘

Blue Mound = ¥
Winnebago .,;’3* -,

5t. Anne-‘p
Fairfield =§ v
Farmifigton -sSr
Falrvfield= § ¢
Robinson = Soe\‘
Tralde e
Glenwood-.sge\\
Prophetsiown ...S‘_.

-‘TEAM

PLACE

39
40
41

42
43
4t

45
46
47
48
&9
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
g1
92
93

TIME

16:06
16:07
16:07
156:08
16:08°
16:09
16:09
i6:10
j6:1l
16:12
16:13
16:14
16:15
16:16
16:17
16:18
16:19
16:20
16:20
16:21
16:21
16:22
16:22
16:23
16:23
16:24
16:24
16:25
16:25
16126
16:28
16:29
16:30
16:31 -
16:32
16:32
16: 34
16:34
16:35
16:35
16:35
16:36
16:36
16:37
16:37
16:38
16:38
16:39
16:41
16:41
16:42
16:43
16:43
16:43
16: 44
16:45
16145



UYERALL
PLACE

113,
114,
115.
116.
117.
118.
119,
120.
121,
122,
123.
124.
125.
126,
127.
1280
129.
130.
131,
132.
133,
134,
135,
136.
137.
138.
139,
140.
141.
142,
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148,
149,
150.
151.
152,
153,
154,

NAME

John Zade

Scott Turbett
Greg White

e Stluka

Kevin Take
Gene T'els
Hark Hoxdnan
Scott Swengl
Jim Riley
Mike Mulcahy

Ed Bailey

Steve Shissler
Gerald Walkington
John Hill
Lowell Ioerger
Tim Loerop

Bob Bulla
Vie Daguner
Mitch Hobbs
Lee Schuette
Terry Fleming

rﬂn I 5
Tod May
Mark Mercado
Todd Lafond
Kevin Albright
Gary Roeke
Stan Oliver
Harry Garnes
¥Frank Welsh
Don Shipp _
Jeff Montgomery
Virgil Pitchford
Kevin Mulcahy
Jaf{ Launhattus
Scott Lawson
Eob Sobiech
Bob Bollow
Jeff Schuette
Tim Crump
Todd Foster
Shawn Williams

SCHOOL,

Prophetstown "31\
Farmington - e -
Marmlon Military -
Beecher-SoPk gop\\
Triad ~§ oPh
Triad -¥Fco W
Timothy Christian—sop\\

Neoga = Y

Minonk- Dana~Rutland = FWS\\

Beecher~$

Blue Mound ~*§ w
Elmwood -'S,P\.,.
Marissa - q
Phrophetstowha

fr |
Minonk~Dana~Fut and‘. Feo ,\,\
Timothy Christian = F“o g

Robinson. -'S\-.

Lebanon . 4
Minonk—Dana-%Jtland -S -
St. Anthony = Feog\
Marmion Military = Je
Glenwcod =~ §

Triad -Sapk

Glenwood o
St. Anne -'\f‘fv ‘k

Plano = Qe
St. Anthony = SO'P\'\
Metropolis=Q
Greenfield — {Fry % \\
Metropolis "50%\-\

L

Prophetstown
Robinson = v
Greenfield =
Beecher = S\\.
Marissa

Triad~ Sa'p\\
Triad_'Sr )
Timothy Christlan - ’SP
Sz, Anthony e &DP\\
Plano “"8\\
Metropolie "Sop\\

Metropolls "vmt\v\ )

TEZAM
PLACE

94
95 .
96
97
98
99
100

101

102
103

104

105

106

107

108

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

1z7
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

TIME

16:45
16:46
16:46



